DRHS Band Parent Organization P.O. Box 19584 Reno, NV 89511



www.drhsband.org DamonteRanchBPO@gmail.com EIN: 82-2160189

DRHS Band Sponsorship Form

Contact N	Name:	Phone #:		
Address:			Zip:	
Email:				
Please s	select your desired sponsorship level from	the options below:		
M:	Logo on DRHS Band trailer Full page ad in programs Logo on homepage carousel and sponsorship pa			
□ w • • •	Logo on DRHS Band trailer			
Ha + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +				
Q Q + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	Business Card size ad in programs Logo on sponsorship page of the drhsband.org v			
Ei • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ighth Note Level: \$500—\$999 Business Card size ad in programs Business name on sponsorship page of the drhs Certificate of sponsorship	sband.org website		
Fr +	riend of the Band: \$250—\$499 Business name listed in programs Business name on sponsorship page of drhsban	nd.org website		

Thank you for your support.

Sincerely,

The Damonte Ranch High School Band Parent Organization Federal Tax ID: 82-2160189

Please make checks payable to:

Damonte Ranch Parent Booster Org

